
District Police Office,
Malappuram

spmpm.pol@kerala.gov.in
04832734983

Dated.17-10-2022

 

16-10-2022
Sujithdas S IPS,

District Police Chief

No.G5-19314/2022/MM(4)

DO No. 1267/2022/MM

Sub : Reward sanctioned Orders issued-Reg.
Ref : Recommendation of IPSHO Tirur.

The following police personnel are awarded GSE for their commendable performance
noted below.
Sl No. Name Designation Unit/police

station
GSE/CASH

reward

Remarks

 
1 Abdul

Jaleel.K
SI Tirur PS GSE For the  good

work done by
executing the
LP warrants in
Cr
Nos.791/13(LP
29/21);
1468/13(LP
119/20);
169/2005(LP
165/20) 

2 Shijith.K.K SCPO 5236 
3 Akbar.U CPO 5799 
4 Unnikuttan.V CPO 6103 

Certified that necessary entries have been made in the Service Book of the
individual.

To : Individual.
Copy To : A7 section to arrange the Service Books of the above officers to G5

section urgently for GSE Entry. 
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section urgently for GSE Entry. 
Web Admin.
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