POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.G5-19314/2022/MM(4)

District Police Office,
Malappuram

✓ spmpm.pol@kerala.gov.in

Vo4832734983

Dated.17-10-2022

DO No. 1267/2022/MM

Sub: Reward sanctioned Orders issued-Reg.

Ref: Recommendation of IPSHO Tirur.

The following police personnel are awarded GSE for their commendable performance noted below.

SI No.	Name	Designation	Unit/police station	GSE/CASH reward	Remarks
1	Abdul Jaleel.K	SI	Tirur PS	GSE	For the good work done by
2	Shijith.K.K	SCPO 5236			executing the
3	Akbar.U	CPO 5799	3/6/1///////////	0	LP warrants in
4	Unnikuttan.V	CPO 6103	PS	vstem	Cr Nos.791/13(LP 29/21); 1468/13(LP 119/20); 169/2005(LP 165/20)

Certified that necessary entries have been made in the Service Book of the individual.

16-10-2022 Sujithdas S IPS, District Police Chief

To : Individual.

Copy To : A7 section to arrange the Service Books of the above officers to G5

section urgently for GSE Entry.





Web Admin.





